Each person who has joined us brings with them a story of faith and are here to

take the next step in their discipleship journey. Fourteen adults were confirmed or received

into the Episcopal Church last year, and over two dozen youth and adults will be confirmed

and received this May. One hundred and seventy-three (173) adults, youth, and children

participated in some form of Christian education at St. David’s last in 2025. That means

that most people who worship with us each week also deepen their faith through

opportunities like Sunday School or a small group.